L23000051745

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	Cress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	<u></u>
(Do	cument Number)	
eri Copies	Certificates o	of Status
12 at Instructions to Film	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



300402807263

S. LEEP LOSS

2023 FEB 21 PM 2: 38 SECRETARY OF STATE

T MO

DIVINION OF FLORIDO

DECEIVED

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

	SE ATLANTIC LLC	
OCUMENT NUMBE	R	
	PLEASE FILE THO	E ATTACHED AND RETURN
	Plain Copy	
$\times \times \times$	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy of Arts &	OLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY** & Amendments & Amendments Complete File (Inclading Annaal Reports)
	Certificate of Status	2 / monand Confessor / monand / minus 1,4 monand
	Certificate of Status Ref	flecting:
	APOSTILLE' / N	IOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
OUNTRY OF DESTINA	ATTON	
UMBER OF CERTIFIC	ATES REQUESTED	
OTAL OWED \$	5500	ACCOUNT # 120140000108 With United Corporate Services, Inc.

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
cunti	ECT: 1422 SE ATLANTIC LLC		
SOBJE		Limited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning the	s matter to the following:	
	CHARLES PAYNE, TRUS	TEE/MEMBER	
		Name of Person	
	THE 2021 JOSEPH G.FA	RRELL, JR. IRREVOCABLE	E TRUST UAD 3-29-2021
		rimicompany	
	P.O. BOX 14		
		Address	
	BRIDGEHAMPTON, NY	11932	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	INFO@THEFARRELLCON		
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
		<u>537-1068</u>	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
□\$12:	5.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status		☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section I	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Str	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	LANTIC LLC st contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u> 1	rincipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2331 MON	TAUK HWY	P.O. BOX 14	
001000114	A ADTON AND A ADDO		•
BRIDGEHA	MPTON, NY 11932	BRIDGEHAMPTON, NY 11932	202
ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Re	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or	2023 FEB 21 PM 2:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

State

Tallahassee

City

Michael A. Barr

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

(******	rized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manage		
AMBR	_P.0	IE 2021 JOSEPH G, FARRELL, JR. IRREVOCABLE TRUST UAD 3-29 O. BOX 14 RIDGEHAMPTON, NY. 11932
AMBR	P.C	HARLES PAYNE, TRUSTEE/MEMBER D. BOX 14 RIDGEHAMPTON, NY 11932
	_ =	
		SECRETARIES TALES
(Use attachment if	necessary)	B 21 PM
an effective date is listed edate of filing.)	, the date must be specific ar a this block does not meet the	g: (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after r applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	te on the Department of State	s records.
ne document's effective da	ons, if any.	
RTICLE VI: Other provisi	ons, if any.	
ne document's effective da		

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CHARLES PAYNE, TRUSTEE/MEMBER

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)